:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7782179

Nov 17, 2023 - 08:41 (UTC)

In epoch 243,193 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 441535 - 32.001385888 ETH&®
63,149.61 USD

2 441536 - 32.001375636 ETH&®
63,149.59 USD

3 441538 - 0.017194502 ETH®
33.93 USD

4 441539 - 0.017131961 ETH®
33.80 USD

S 441540 - 0.059007352 ETH®
116.44 USD

6 441541 - 0.017143301 ETH®
33.82 USD

7 441542 - 0.017050091 ETH®
33.64 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/7782179
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/243193
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/441535
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/441536
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/441538
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/441539
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/441540
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/441541
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/441542

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

441543

441544

441547

441553

441554

Validator Id

941492

Amount

0.017124685
33.79 USD

0.017094855
33.73 USD

0.017016113
33.57 USD

0.017055420
33.65 USD

0.058946191
116.32 USD

0.016941523
33.43 USD

0.017214885
33.97 USD

0.017274901
34.08 USD

0.017229688
34.00 USD

Amount

+ 0.029898785

59.00 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/441543
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/441544
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/441545
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/441546
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/441547
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/441548
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/441552
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/441553
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/441554
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/941492

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



