

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 09:20 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7782179

DATE & TIME Nov 17, 2023 · 08:41 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>243,193</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>441535</u>	- 32.001385888 ETH    63,149.61 USD
2	<u>441536</u>	- 32.001375636 ETH   63,149.59 USD
<u>3</u>	441538	- 0.017194502 ETH � 33.93 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>441539</u>	- 0.017131961 ETH � 33.80 USD
<u>5</u>	441540	- 0.059007352 ETH � 116.44 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>441541</u>	- 0.017143301 ETH � 33.82 USD
<u>7</u>	441542	- 0.017050091 ETH � 33.64 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	441543	- 0.017124685 ETH � 33.79 USD
9	441544	- 0.017094855 ETH � 33.73 USD
<u>10</u>	441545	- 0.017016113 ETH � 33.57 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>441546</u>	- 0.017055420 ETH
<u>12</u>	441547	- 0.058946191 ETH � 116.32 USD
<u>13</u>	441548	- 0.016941523 ETH � 33.43 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>441552</u>	- 0.017214885 ETH � 33.97 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>441553</u>	- 0.017274901 ETH � 34.08 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>441554</u>	- 0.017229688 ETH
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	941492	+ 0.029898785 ETH <b>⊘</b> 59.00 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.